



GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED

CIN : L71200UP1982PLC012550

CORPORATE OFFICE: D-196, SECTOR-63, NOIDA-201 307, INDIA

Ph : + 91-120-4058400 (30 LINES) Fax : + 91-120-4250975,4250976

Email:secretarial@ginnifilaments.com, Website : www.ginnifilaments.com

November 10, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) MUMBAI – 400 051	BSE Limited Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 051
SCRIP CODE: GINNIFILA	SCRIP CODE: 590025

Sub.: Submission of Copy of Newspaper Advertisement in respect of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In compliance of Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has published the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, in Business Standard Newspaper (English edition) and Dainik Jagran Newspaper (Hindi edition) both dated 10th November, 2023. The copies of the relevant pages of Newspapers are attached herewith.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED

BHARAT SINGH Digitally signed by
BHARAT SINGH
Date: 2023.11.10
14:04:51 +05'30'

BHARAT SINGH

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl. : as above

LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**Name of the Company- ASIAN PAINTS LTD**

Registered Office Address :
6 A, Shanti Nagar, Santacruz East,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400055.

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate for the undermentioned securities of the Company has been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said securities/appliances have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificates.

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without Name of holders: 1st holder: Late. RAMABAI MANJUNATH NAYAK 2nd holder: PUNDALIK MANJUNATH NAYAK. Kind of securities & face value: Equity with Face Value 1/- each. No. of Securities: 1920. Folio number: ANR0030124. Certificate No.: 2046. Distinctive number: 9110311-9112230. Dated: 10/11/2023

SHIVA TERYARN LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 52, East Basyakaru Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002. Website : www.shivatex.co.in CIN : L65921Z1980PLC000945						
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Rs. in lakhs Except earnings per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	9,890.98	9,118.07	18,948.67	9,920.31	9,115.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.92)	(525.00)	(714.71)	(40.59)	(527.77)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.92)	(525.00)	(714.71)	(40.59)	(527.77)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(287.86)	(421.20)	(886.72)	(258.54)	(423.97)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(277.95)	(403.66)	(875.51)	(248.63)	(406.43)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	i) Basic	(2.22)	(3.25)	(6.84)	(1.99)	(3.27)
	ii) Diluted	(2.22)	(3.25)	(6.84)	(1.99)	(3.27)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivatex.co.in

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 09.11.2023

For SHIVA TERYARN LIMITED
S K SUNDARARAMAN
Managing Director
DIN : 0002691

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice	
Tender No: RE-E-Tender No 198/2023-24/SE/PH/C/CH	Jal Jeevan Mission (JJM)- WSS to Vengola, Rayamangalam Panchayaths- Construction of 3LL Sump at Karippelpady in Rayamangalam Panchayath- General Civil Work.
EMD: Rs. 50,000/-	Tender fee: Rs. 6,508/-
Last Date for submitting Tender: 16.11.2023 03:00 pm	Phone: 0484-2360645 Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.tenders.kerala.gov.in
KWA-JB-GL-6-1551-2023-24	Supervising Engineer PH Circle, Kochi

Financial Services Institutions Bureau

An Autonomous Body of Government of India
invites applications for the position of
DEPUTY MANAGING DIRECTOR IN EXIM BANK OF INDIA

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
Age and Educational Qualifications
(A) Candidate, not be more than 55 years of age as on November 23, 2023 (i.e. date of vacancy) with a Post-Graduate University degree preferably in specified subjects/ courses Or a Graduate degree with specified professional qualifications.
Experience/ Service Requirement
(B1) Minimum 18 years of experience as on November 23, 2023, in Scheduled Commercial Banks (SCBs)/ Financial Institution (FIs)/ Public Sector Organisations in financial sector, including 2 years' operational experience preferably in International Finance/ Export Credit Appraisal; and of the 18 years, at least 2 years of experience should be at the highest level below the Board Level. All positions specified should have been held on substantive basis.
Criteria of Deputation for Govt. Officers
(B2) All India Service Officers/ Central Services Group 'A' Officers serving at the level of Director/ Director Equivalent to/ in Govt. of India or above with a minimum 15 years of experience of which 2 years' experience as Director/ Deputy Secretary to the Govt. of India is mandatory in the field of Finance/ Industrial Development/ or International Trade or Export Credit; OR State Govt. Officers serving at an equivalent level with a minimum of 15 years of experience of which 2 years mandatory experience in the field of Finance, Industrial Development, International Trade or Export Credit shall be eligible to apply 'On Deputation' basis. The cut-off date for above eligibilities shall be November 23, 2023.
For details of the other eligibility terms and conditions, please see the advertisement on https://fsib.org.in/ under the "Vacancies & Recommendations" tab.
How to apply: Interested candidates can apply online through the link available on https://fsib.org.in/ under the "Vacancies & Recommendations" tab or directly at https://www.research.net/r/dmexim2023
Last date of application: 5:00 pm on 06-December-2023
Note: Further details including corrigendum, if any, shall be published only on the Bureau's website.

I SECURE CREDIT & CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN : L18209WB1994PLC062173
Regd. Off. : Old Nimta Road, Nandan Nagar, Belthangla, Kolkata-83
Admin. Off. : 1st Floor, Hall No. 2, MR ICON Next to Milestone Residency Bhaoli, Vadodara-391410, Gujarat.
Corp. Off. : 1st Floor, City Castle Building East Fort, Thiruvur - 680005, Kerala
Mobile : 7574895399 | E-mail : compliance@iccslimited.in | Website : www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of Sections 110 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020 and 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 read with other relevant circulars, including General Circular No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and other applicable laws, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time), approval of the Members of the Company is being sought for the following Special Resolutions by way of Postal Ballot through remote e-voting process only ("remote e-voting").

Sr. No. Description of Special Resolution

- REGULARIZATION OF APPOINTMENT OF KAMAL ASHWINBHAI LALANI (DIN: 09141815) AS NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR OF THE COMPANY.
- APPROVAL FOR MATERIAL RELATED PARTY TRANSACTION(S) UNDER SECTION 188 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND REGULATION 23 OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS), 2015 AND IND AS 24

In compliance with the above-mentioned provisions and MCA Circular, the electronic copies of Postal Ballot Notice ("Notice") along with the Explanatory Statement has been sent on **09th November, 2023**, to those Members whose names appeared in Register of Members' List of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Company RTA/ Depositories respectively as at close of business hours on **03rd November, 2023**, (the Cut-off date) and whose e-mail IDs are registered with the Company RTA/ Depositories. In accordance with the above-mentioned Circulars, members can vote only through remote e-voting process. Further, pursuant to the aforesaid circulars sending the physical copies of the Notice, postal ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelopes have been dispensed with.

This Notice is available on the Company's website at www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com, website of the Stock Exchange viz. MSEI Limited at www.msei.in respectively and on the website of the National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at voting@nsdl.co.in.

Instructions for remote e-voting:
In compliance with the provisions of Sections 108, 110 of the Act read with the Rules and Regulations 44 of the Listing Regulations, the Company has provided the facility to the Members to exercise their votes electronically through remote e-voting only on the e-voting platform provided by NSDL. The detailed procedure for casting of votes through remote e-voting has been provided in the Notice.
Members whose names appeared in the Register of Members' List of Beneficiary Owner as on the cut-off date i.e. **03rd November, 2023**, are eligible to vote on the resolutions set out in the Notice through remote e-voting only. The voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up equity shares registered in the name of the Members as on that date. Members are requested to provide their consent or dissent through remote e-voting only. A person who is not a member as on the cut-off date should treat the Notice for information purpose only.
The remote e-voting period shall commence on Sunday, **12th November, 2023 (9:00 a.m. IST)** and end on Monday, **11th December, 2023 (5:00 p.m. IST)**. Members may cast their vote electronically during the aforesaid period. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled at 5:00 p.m. IST on **Monday, 11th December, 2023**, and remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the same. During this period, Members of the Company holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, may cast their vote by remote e-voting. Once the vote is cast on the resolution, the Members will not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast the vote again.
Members who have not registered their email ID are requested to register the same in the following manner:
a) Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not registered/ updated their email ID with the Company are requested to register/ Update their email ID with Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited on https://www.purvashare.com/email-and-phone-updation /or mail.
b) Members holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to register/ Update their email ID with the relevant Depositories participants with whom they maintain their demat account(s).
Mrs. Pooja Amit Gala, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No: 69393 COP: 25845) has been appointed as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot, through remote e-voting process, in a fair and transparent manner.
The result of remote e-voting will be announced within two (2) working days from close of voting period. These results will also be displayed along with Scrutinizer's report hosted on website of the Company (compliance@iccslimited.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange MSEI limited at https://www.msei.in/ and website of the NSDL (evoting@nsdl.co.in).
In case of any query relating to e-voting, Members may refer Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on : 022- 4886 7000 and 022- 2499 7000 or send a request to Ms. Pallavi Mihre, Senior Manager at evoting@nsdl.co.in.
Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice and in particular By Order of the Board

For I Secure Credit & Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
Cs Grishma Shewale
(Company Secretary)
Membership No.: A41834

Place : Vadodara
Dated : 09/11/2023

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: AKR Tech Park, 3rd Floor, C Block, Sky # 112 Krishna Reddy Industrial Area, 7th Mile Hosur Road Singasandra, Bangalore South Bangalore, Karnataka 560068 India Phone : 080-67300200, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Website : www.taalent.co.in, CIN : L74110KA2014PLC176836					
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	5,228.67	3,858.25	10,167.85	16,706.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,485.83	902.15	2,724.09	4,426.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,485.83	902.15	2,724.09	4,426.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,094.91	596.76	1,946.39	3,122.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,178.91	622.98	2,037.95	3,248.12
6	Equity share capital	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	12,104.49
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share (b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share	35.13 35.13	19.15 19.15	62.46 62.46	100.20 100.20

Notes:

- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-23 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before tax	218.72	783.15	201.55	775.61
Profit / (Loss) after tax	167.38	779.39	150.22	765.56

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
- This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023.

Place: Pune
Date: November 09, 2023

For TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Saill Taneja
Whole Time Director

CMS FINVEST LIMITED					
CIN : L67120WB1991PLC052782 Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072 E : cmsinvestltd@gmail.com, W : www.cmsinfotech.co.in Phone : 91-33-4002 2880, Fax : 91-33-2327 9053					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	16.50	15.82	17.84	35.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	14.45	12.86	16.14	30.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	14.45	12.86	16.14	30.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	14.45	12.86	16.14	30.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.46	16.75	11.57	32.91
6	Equity Share Capital	1399.59	1399.59	1399.59	1399.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	0.10	0.09	0.12	0.21
	2. Diluted :	0.10	0.09	0.12	0.21

Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.cmsinfotech.co.in. b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th November, 2023

By order of the Board
For CMS FINVEST LIMITED
Sd/- Surendra Kumar Jain, Managing Director
DIN NO. 00166852

Companies, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reaches to 57575 or email order@bmail.in

Business Standard Insight Out

Place : Noida
Date : November 09, 2023

RANE HOLDINGS LIMITED						
CIN: L35999TN1936PLC002202 Regd. Office: "MAITHIR", 132, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086. Visit us at: www.ranegroup.com						
Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income	93,053	88,378	1,82,822	1,70,486	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	3,650	3,662	7,390	6,833	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	(4,567)	3,547	(2,815)	6,613	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,107	2,332	6,317	4,392	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax))	6,292	3,439	7,488	6,043	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,428	1,428	1,428	1,428	
7.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value - Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for quarters and year to date periods) Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	28.46	14.08	37.40	28.12	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website-www.ranegroup.com

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of Rane Holdings Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023.
- Exceptional items in the above financial results includes the following:
a. In respect of, Rane 14U Private Limited ("R14U") an erstwhile subsidiary company, the Company assessed the carrying value of its investments and considered the fair value changes thereto resulting in a reduction in the carrying value aggregating to Rs. 296 Lakhs for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 & half year ended September 30, 2023, and Rs. 292 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2023 being shown as an exceptional charge in the standalone financial results.
The Company has sold its entire investment in R14U for a consideration of Rs. 850 Lakhs in exchange for allotment of 862,505 equity shares in eTrans Solutions Private Limited ("eTrans") representing 11.94% stake in eTrans and R14U ceased to be a subsidiary of the Company effective July 19, 2023. The Group recorded an exceptional income of Rs. 338 Lakhs for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 on account of sale of R14U in the consolidated financial results.
- Rane Engine Valve Limited ("REVL"), a subsidiary company incurred Voluntary Retirement Scheme ("VRS") expenditure of Rs. 9 Lakhs for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023 and Rs. 48 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2023.
Further, REVL has incurred a provision for customer quality claims for Rs. 113 Lakhs for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 & half year ended September 30, 2023, Rs. 115 Lakhs for the quarter ended September 30, 2022, Rs. 220 Lakhs for the half year ended September 30, 2022 and Rs. 619 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2023 towards estimated product liability costs, in respect of certain valves supplied to an overseas customer pending finalisation. REVL has initiated insurance claim in respect of the same, which is under process. The management is of the opinion that the provision carried as at September 30, 2023 is adequate to cover the estimated net liability.
- As at March 31, 2023, on account of changes in market conditions and rising cost of capital, the Group has assessed the recoverable amount of the net assets of Rane Light Metal Castings Inc., ("LMCA") the step-down subsidiary in the U.S., which represents a single cash generating unit (CGU). Based on such assessment, the Group has recorded an impairment charge of Rs. 904 Lakhs for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 and half year ended September 30, 2023, and VRS expenditure of Rs. 261 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2023.
Pursuant to the approval of the Board of Directors and Shareholders of Rane (Madras) Limited ("RML"), Rane Madras International Holdings B.V. (the Company's step down subsidiary) has sold its entire stake in LMCA (RML's step-down subsidiary) on September 14, 2023 for a consideration of USD 4.9 million. Accordingly, for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, the Group has recorded loss on sale of the aforesaid RML's step down subsidiary aggregating to Rs. 546 Lakhs in the consolidated financial results as an exceptional item.
Consequent to the sale of LMCA, Rane Madras International Holdings B.V., has carried out a reduction of capital in the non-convertible redeemable preference shares issued to the RML. RML has determined that it is eligible to claim the tax benefit arising from such losses and has accordingly recorded a deferred tax asset of Rs. 11,334 Lakhs in the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023. RML has also obtained legal advice on this matter and believes that it will have sufficient future taxable profits to fully utilize this deferred tax asset.
RML primarily incurred provision for one time warranty related costs and VRS expenditure of Rs. 1,875 Lakhs for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 & half year ended September 30, 2023, and VRS expenditure of Rs. 261 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2023.

3. Key standalone financial information is given below

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income	6,928	3,973	9,500	6,895
2.	Profit Before Tax	5,313	2,554	6,064	4,283
3.	Profit After Tax	4,539	2,108	5,137	3,535
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	138	178	89	10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	4,677	2,286	5,226	3,545

Place : Chennai
Date : November 09, 2023

For Rane Holdings Limited
L Ganesh - Chairman & Managing Director

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED				
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011772 Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT. 2023.				
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (₹ IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	Half-Year ended 30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,80,168	3,28,923	1,26,407
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	14,677	25,402	2,993
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	14,677	25,402	2,993
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	9,389	16,248	1,928
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,242	16,386	2,761
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,86,185	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	71.23	123.27	14.62

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (₹ IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	Half-Year ended 30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,80,157	3,28,901	1,26,397
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	15,111	26,171	3,059
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	15,111	26,171	3,059
4	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	9,826	17,023	1,997
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	9,677	17,158	2,828

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemot



गिन्नी फिलामेंट्स लिमिटेड

CIN : L71200UP1982PLC012550

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 110 किमी. स्टोन, दिल्ली-मथुरा रोड, छाता-281401 जिला-मथुरा (उ.प्र.)

30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(प्रति शेयर आय को छोड़कर रूपए लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	को समाप्त छमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	को समाप्त छमाही (अनअंकेक्षित)	को समाप्त वर्ष (अंकेक्षित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	22,944.01	22,455.74	23,548.58	45,399.75	51,033.87	95,317.21
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(1,598.25)	(1,325.67)	(146.79)	(2,923.92)	177.17	(2,573.16)
3	अवधि के शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पूर्व (असाधारण एवं/या अतिविशिष्ट वस्तुओं के बाद)	(1,598.25)	(1,325.67)	(146.79)	(2,923.92)	177.17	(2,573.16)
4	अवधि के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण एवं/या अतिविशिष्ट वस्तुओं के बाद)	(1,087.13)	(883.20)	(102.25)	(1,970.33)	113.69	(1,433.08)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (व्यापक लाभ/(हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक इनकम (कर के बाद)	(1,114.88)	(885.31)	(105.96)	(2,000.19)	106.28	(1,381.93)
6	प्रदत्त समता अंश पूजी (अंकित मूल्य रु 10/- प्रत्येक)	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01
7	संचय (पुनर्मूल्यांकन संचय के अतिरिक्त) पूर्व लेखा वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार						19,323.98
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु 10/- प्रत्येक) (एन्युलाइज्ड नहीं)						
	i) मूलभूत	(1.27)	(1.03)	(0.12)	(2.30)	0.13	(1.67)
	ii) मिश्रित	(1.27)	(1.03)	(0.12)	(2.30)	0.13	(1.67)

नोटस :-

- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है और बाद में 09 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है। वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिए सीमित समीक्षा की है।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (लिरिटिंग दायित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप है कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ginnifilaments.com) और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 के अनुसार समय-समय पर संशोधित और कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित, इसके तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियमों के साथ पठित और भारत में आम तौर पर स्वीकार किए गए अन्य लेखांकन सिद्धांतों के अनुसार है।

बोर्ड ऑफ डायरेक्टर्स के लिए उनकी ओर से
गिन्नी फिलामेंट्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
शिशिर जयपुरिया
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन : 00274959

स्थान : नोएडा
तिथि : 09 नवम्बर, 2023